
Show #100124: Canadian Snaffle Bit Futurity (10/25/2024-10/27/2024)

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 147 Misttical Rick Wiebe 73.00 Sunrise Ranch$296.00

2T 206 Holly Times Two Dale Clearwater 72.50 Sharla Buisse Roger Willis$148.00

2T 119 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 72.50 Anna Gimblett$148.00

4 140 WKK Irish Flirt Seth Abrahamson 72.00 Seth Abrahamson

5T 133 This Cats An Outlaw Sarah Wolfs 71.50 Spring Haven Ranches

5T 213 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 71.50 Jo Ann Miller

7T 167 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 71.00 Christoph Seiler

7T 145 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 71.00 Sandra Frank

7T 124 OU Prairie Style Jackson Laurie 71.00 Doug Hines

10 175 Surprise Up North Melody Andrews 70.00 Melody Andrews

11T 114 Whistle Like Hal Emily Lowe 69.50 Wayne Ritchie

11T 136 Teles Its Oh Cay John C. Swales 69.50 Monica Wille

13 177 Walk Em Down Iaian Durrell 68.50 Luke Morrison

14 155 JA Docs Little Liz Carleigh Jensan 68.00 Karl & Areal Lutsch

15T 156 Gibsons Finest Jewel Carleigh Jensan 67.50 Carleigh Jensan

15T 157 I Llove Lucy Amos Abrahamson 67.50 Amos Abrahamson

17 152 Hals Feather Cat Kayo Toews 63.50 Donna Reid

NP 166 Bs Bad Biz Kitty John C. Swales 0.00 Gerry Filewich

401. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 119 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 72.50 Anna Gimblett

2 133 This Cats An Outlaw Sarah Wolfs 71.50 Spring Haven Ranches

3 124 OU Prairie Style Jackson Laurie 71.00 Doug Hines

4 175 Surprise Up North Melody Andrews 70.00 Melody Andrews

5 114 Whistle Like Hal Emily Lowe 69.50 Wayne Ritchie

6 177 Walk Em Down Iaian Durrell 68.50 Luke Morrison

7 155 JA Docs Little Liz Carleigh Jensan 68.00 Karl & Areal Lutsch

8T 156 Gibsons Finest Jewel Carleigh Jensan 67.50 Carleigh Jensan

8T 157 I Llove Lucy Amos Abrahamson 67.50 Amos Abrahamson

10 152 Hals Feather Cat Kayo Toews 63.50 Donna Reid

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 133 This Cats An Outlaw Nicole Myer 72.50 Spring Haven Ranches$82.50

2 112 Red Hal Cat Erin Baumung 72.00 Erin Baumung$49.50

3 113 Shesa Smart Picasso Mckena Fleischhacker 70.00 Mckena Fleischhacker$33.00

4 121 Papa Bear Karl Siemens 65.50 Karl Siemens

5 209 Metallic Mystic Scott Cressman 63.50 Cressman Ranches

6 210 Dyno Twist Scott Cressman 61.50 Cressman Ranches

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: 1 (Rein ) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 143 Little Red Hickie Becky Wiebe 71.00 Sunrise Ranch

2 106 Outlaw Wanted Mano Angers 70.00 Mano Angers

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #100124: Canadian Snaffle Bit Futurity (10/25/2024-10/27/2024)

1 165 Nine Lives John C. Swales 72.50 Spring Haven Ranches$294.00

2 131 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 72.00 Sheila Mowat$176.40

3 164 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 71.50 Leigh Bilton$117.60

4T 116 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 71.00 Jim Keith

4T 138 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 71.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

4T 144 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 71.00 Kim LaFreniere

7 214 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 70.50 John C. Swales

8T 109 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 70.00 B Diamond Ranch

8T 139 Smooth Smurf Seth Abrahamson 70.00 Seth Abrahamson

8T 205 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 70.00 Tracy Brand

8T 192 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 70.00 Laureen Little

12T 146 Minniemitch Ron Anderson 69.50 Ron Anderson

12T 163 Metallic Balboa John C. Swales 69.50 Bart & Terri Holowath

12T 201 Patrick O Dual Clint C. Swales 69.50 Randi McCook

15 153 Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 69.00 Amanda J Simpson

16T 168 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 68.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap

16T 207 Picacat Reese Ostroski 68.00 William Krepps

18 195 Honey Ima Merada John Murphy 67.00 John Murphy

19 130 JF Double Boon Rave Clint C. Swales 65.00 Rocking JF Performance

NP 169 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 0.00 Amos Abrahamson

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 214 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 70.50 John C. Swales

2 192 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 70.00 Laureen Little

3 146 Minniemitch Ron Anderson 69.50 Ron Anderson

4 153 Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 69.00 Amanda J Simpson

5T 168 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 68.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap

5T 207 Picacat Reese Ostroski 68.00 William Krepps

7 195 Honey Ima Merada John Murphy 67.00 John Murphy

NP 169 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 0.00 Amos Abrahamson

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 132 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 69.00 Marilee Farrow$87.50

2 148 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 67.50 Carlene Schmidt$52.50

3 117 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 63.50 Kayleigh Albrecht$35.00

4 200 Dual N Checks Pat Bolin 61.50 Pat Bolin

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein ) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 159 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 71.50 Jill Smith

2 151 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 68.00 Marilyn Anderson

3 115 Party On Garth Cindy Conley 65.50 Dan Dee Rio Ranching

4 127 Boonlight Smokumchic Tammy Senum 65.00 Tammy Senum

5 100 Nobody Callsme Yella Shannon Coers Ritter 62.50 Shannon Coers Ritter

6 199 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 61.00 Jacquie McArthur


